
                    Official (Closed) - Sensitive Normal#

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
Specialist Diploma in Youth Development & Mental Wellness - PDC 2
Term 6250 (Oct 2022 Semester)
Day: Sat, Tue

Day Date Start Time End Time Topic Lecturer
Mon 05/09/2022
Tue 06/09/2022
Wed 07/09/2022
Thu 08/09/2022
Fri 09/09/2022
Sat 10/09/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 11/09/2022
Mon 12/09/2022
Tue 13/09/2022
Wed 14/09/2022
Thu 15/09/2022
Fri 16/09/2022
Sat 17/09/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 18/09/2022
Mon 19/09/2022
Tue 20/09/2022
Wed 21/09/2022
Thu 22/09/2022
Fri 23/09/2022
Sat 24/09/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 25/09/2022
Mon 26/09/2022
Tue 27/09/2022
Wed 28/09/2022
Thu 29/09/2022
Fri 30/09/2022
Sat 01/10/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 02/10/2022
Mon 03/10/2022
Tue 04/10/2022
Wed 05/10/2022
Thu 06/10/2022
Fri 07/10/2022
Sat 08/10/2022
Sun 09/10/2022
Mon 10/10/2022
Tue 11/10/2022
Wed 12/10/2022
Thu 13/10/2022
Fri 14/10/2022
Sat 15/10/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 16/10/2022
Mon 17/10/2022
Tue 18/10/2022
Wed 19/10/2022
Thu 20/10/2022
Fri 21/10/2022
Sat 22/10/2022 9.00am 2.00pm Mental Wellness & Youth (e-Consultation) TANG JIN-LI SELINA
Sun 23/10/2022
Mon 24/10/2022 Deepavali
Tue 25/10/2022
Wed 26/10/2022
Thu 27/10/2022
Fri 28/10/2022
Sat 29/10/2022
Sun 30/10/2022
Mon 31/10/2022
Tue 01/11/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 02/11/2022
Thu 03/11/2022
Fri 04/11/2022
Sat 05/11/2022
Sun 06/11/2022
Mon 07/11/2022
Tue 08/11/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 09/11/2022
Thu 10/11/2022

Venue: TBC



                    Official (Closed) - Sensitive Normal#

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
Specialist Diploma in Youth Development & Mental Wellness - PDC 2
Term 6250 (Oct 2022 Semester)
Day: Sat, Tue

Venue: TBC

Fri 11/11/2022
Sat 12/11/2022
Sun 13/11/2022
Mon 14/11/2022
Tue 15/11/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 16/11/2022
Thu 17/11/2022
Fri 18/11/2022
Sat 19/11/2022
Sun 20/11/2022
Mon 21/11/2022
Tue 22/11/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 23/11/2022
Thu 24/11/2022
Fri 25/11/2022
Sat 26/11/2022
Sun 27/11/2022
Mon 28/11/2022
Tue 29/11/2022 9.00am 6.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 30/11/2022
Thu 01/12/2022
Fri 02/12/2022
Sat 03/12/2022
Sun 04/12/2022
Mon 05/12/2022
Tue 06/12/2022 9.00am 2.00pm Delivering Effective Programmes for Resilient Youth  (e-Consultation) KWANG KWAI FOONG PEARLYN
Wed 07/12/2022
Thu 08/12/2022
Fri 09/12/2022
Sat 10/12/2022
Sun 11/12/2022
Mon 12/12/2022
Tue 13/12/2022
Wed 14/12/2022
Thu 15/12/2022
Fri 16/12/2022
Sat 17/12/2022
Sun 18/12/2022
Mon 19/12/2022
Tue 20/12/2022
Wed 21/12/2022
Thu 22/12/2022
Fri 23/12/2022
Sat 24/12/2022
Sun 25/12/2022 Christmas Day
Mon 26/12/2022 Christmas Day PH
Tue 27/12/2022
Wed 28/12/2022
Thu 29/12/2022
Fri 30/12/2022
Sat 31/12/2022
Sun 01/01/2023 New Year's Day
Mon 02/01/2023 New Year's Day PH
Tue 03/01/2023
Wed 04/01/2023
Thu 05/01/2023
Fri 06/01/2023
Sat 07/01/2023 9.00am 6.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community TBC
Sun 08/01/2023
Mon 09/01/2023
Tue 10/01/2023
Wed 11/01/2023
Thu 12/01/2023
Fri 13/01/2023
Sat 14/01/2023 9.00am 6.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community TBC
Sun 15/01/2023
Mon 16/01/2023



                    Official (Closed) - Sensitive Normal#

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
Specialist Diploma in Youth Development & Mental Wellness - PDC 2
Term 6250 (Oct 2022 Semester)
Day: Sat, Tue

Venue: TBC

Tue 17/01/2023
Wed 18/01/2023
Thu 19/01/2023
Fri 20/01/2023
Sat 21/01/2023
Sun 22/01/2023 Chinese New Year
Mon 23/01/2023 Chinese New Year
Tue 24/01/2023 Chinese New Year PH
Wed 25/01/2023
Thu 26/01/2023
Fri 27/01/2023
Sat 28/01/2023 9.00am 6.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community TBC
Sun 29/01/2023
Mon 30/01/2023
Tue 31/01/2023
Wed 01/02/2023
Thu 02/02/2023
Fri 03/02/2023
Sat 04/02/2023 9.00am 6.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community TBC
Sun 05/02/2023
Mon 06/02/2023
Tue 07/02/2023
Wed 08/02/2023
Thu 09/02/2023
Fri 10/02/2023
Sat 11/02/2023 9.00am 6.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community TBC
Sun 12/02/2023
Mon 13/02/2023
Tue 14/02/2023
Wed 15/02/2023
Thu 16/02/2023
Fri 17/02/2023
Sat 18/02/2023 9.00am 2.00pm Managing Stakeholders: Engaging Parents & Community (e-Consultation) TBC
Sun 19/02/2023

Lecturers will inform learners on Remote Learning dates when course commences
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